NY

' FOR PROFIT CORPORATION
i~ UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

1 3

DOCUMENT # p00000078484

1. Enlitly Name

SANDLOT COLLECTIBLES, CO., INC AT

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

—

2. Principal Place of Business

819 NORMADY TRACE RD

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apl. #, el

Suite, Apt. #, ai¢.

REQ%‘J!:D‘}};T;}RIT

i

E 1N THIS SPAGE e e

N 6703

City % State City & State 4, FEI Nymher Appliad For
TAMPA f 66 36 ‘C‘ Wt Applicabla
Zip Country Zip Country ~ ‘ $8.75 Additicnal
. Certificate of Status Desirad N .
FL 33602 5. Certificale of Status Desirac £l Fas Requred
e e . e e 7. Name and Address of Current Registerad Agent

DO NOT WRITE
~IN THIS SPACE

Name PETER ISKOWITZ

Strasl Address [P.O. Box Mumber is Noi Accepiable)

819 NORMADY TRACE RD

“ TAMPA

FL |3

7:0 \_,ode

8. The above named entity submilg.i
the abfigations of registerag.eer

SIGNATURE

tfant for the purpose of rhangm’] its reglster@d office or registered agert, or both, in the State of Florida. 1am t?mma' with, and accept

Signaiwt f S predar feTi ol e i 30piicanlo, (NTITE: Rugisiared Agart SHanalure Tonuired what seir-atating) DATE
“Janvary 1 NaytPTE Is. 515(} 00 . : _ - :
L UAfter May 1, Fee i $550. 00 S B 8. Election Campaign Financing $5,00 May Be
“ Amerided UER 15-$61.25: ; Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees *

;-Make Check Payable to Florida: Department of State

10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

e PRES - PETER ISKOWITZ
tatd 819 NORMADY TRACE RD TAMPA, FL. 33602

STRECT ADDRESS
Ci¥y-Sr-21p

HILE

HAME

SIREET ADDRESS
CiiY-S1-2p

FILE
(T
SIREET ADDRESS
CiTY-5T- 2P

, B-O :NOT WRITE

TITLE

HAME

SIREET ADDIRESS
Qre-sT-up

IN THIS SPACE

CR2E034B (12/02)

TOLE

NARE

STREET ADDRESS
CIY-57-4p

TlILE

NANIE

STHREET ADDRESS
Cily-31-up

e

12, | hereby cartify thal the information supplied with this fl|lﬂ3}
indicated en this repart or supplemenial re e ant
of tha corparation o he receiver or Y
attachmanl wilh an address, with £

does not qualily for the examptian staied in Section 119, G?s
accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal e
Srpowered 1o execule this report as requirad by Chapter 607, Florida Statules; and thal ray name sppesrs in Block 10 or on an

fact as it made undler oalh, that

Tha empowergd
///” A

SIGNATURE:

i}, Florida Stalutes. | turther cnrufy that the mlnrmat;m

{aem an officer or director

Praytime Phoas &

L4 SerTURE AND IYPED OR P D NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER DR DIRECTOR



Sandlot Collectibles, Inc.

819 Normandy Trace Road
Tampa, Fl. 33602

November 18, 2003

Uniform Business Report
Division of Corporations
P.0O. Box 1500

Tallahassee, Fl. 32302-1500

Dear Department of State,

~ PRV — - -

I am wntmg this letter to address a serious situation on the behalf of my corporatlon I have recently
(today Nov 18, 2003) discovered a situation that is beyond my control. I have no recourse other than
to “attemmpt with full honesty and earnest effort to correct the situation”. I am asking for an abatement
of traditional penalties and interest in this extreme case. I have been incorporated since 8/14/00 and
have to the best of my ability complied with the Florida and Federal filing requirements. I have
successfully filed payroll tax reports, corporate tax returns and annual reports since the inception of
my business. [ have without fail tried to my best ability to comply with all rules and regulations. The
purpose of this letter to explain this unfortunate situation and plead for some sort of understanding
and fairness. Here we go:

In early 2002, | re-located my business from 12409 N 50™ St #602 Tampa, Florida to a new location.
1 properly filed change of address forms and filed a forwarding address requests. However, I did have
some problems with my mail route. I also had issues with my former landlord in regards to
forwarding some of my mail. I tried to the best of my ability to resolve these issues. However, there
were some problems accounting for all of my mail. In the move, 1 made sure to address all filing
requirements which I received mail correspondence for. For the record, 1 did properly and timely file
my quarterly Florida Unemployment Tax reports, I did attempt to comply with all filing
requirements. It came to my attention on Nov 18, 2003 when I went to renew some of my business
contracts with a vendor. The vendor made me aware of that my corporation had been “ADMIN
DISSOLUTION FOR ANNUAL REPORT”. As soon as I realized this, ! researched the issue. I
researched my account history on the websile after speaking with someone at the Division of
Corporations. [ soon dxscovered that the mailing address of record on the website (12409 N 50" St
#602 Tampa, Florida) was my old dddress. So, the annual corporate report must have been'mailed to -~
that address and NEVER forwarded to me new address. I am writing to ask for some understanding
on this issue given my filing history, earnest atternpt to correct the situation and honesty. 1 am writing
to request a fair resolution to this error. I would have filed these forms if T would have received them
in the mail properly. I understand the filing requirements now and promise to comply with them in
the future.




R

.S .‘November 18, 2003
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—

I am sending in the annual reports along with checks for tax years 2002 and 2003. I am a
small business owner who has made a mistake via the mail system. Please accept these payments and
re-instaternent my corporation. This situation has caused me great stress and worry. I am working
hard every single day just to survive and make it in the business world. Please give me an opportunity
to resolve this issue fairly and move on. I respect you understanding in this unforeseen incident.

Sincerely,

owitz
President



